
       
       
   
   
   
   
   
   
 

 

  
       
       
       
       
       

35.Österreichische Staats-/Meisterschaft 

Laufende Scheibe 50m KK 
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Endergebnisse

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

Marc Heyer 
Bergstr.3 

4616 Weißkirchen an der Traun 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       



       

35.Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft  

  Laufende Scheibe 50m KK 
  
  

Murau 05.-07. September 2008 

       
 Vorschütze      

1. Rauter Raphael KTN 265 207 472
       
  
  
 

Junioren Normallauf
 

       
    LL SL Gesamt 

1. Gsellmann Johannes OOE 247 249 496
2. Schandl Wolfram NOE 244 183 427
3. Ledersberger Martin OOE 224 198 422
4. Öller  Robin OOE 204 193 397

       
  
  
 

Herren Normallauf
 

       
    LL SL Gesamt 

1. Grasböck Herbert OOE 287 275 562
2. Exl Alexander OOE 279 262 541
3. Narzt Gerald OOE 277 254 531

       
4. Spitzenberger Hans-Peter OOE 277 253 530
5. Huber Martin KTN 275 238 513
6. Moser Udo KTN 236 228 464
7. Fürnhammer Johannes OOE 227 214 441
8. Morak Werner KTN 234 198 432
9. Zwittag Michael OOE 229 192 421

       
  
  
 

Senioren Normallauf
 

       
    LL SL Gesamt 

1. Hopfgartner Albin STM 265 251 516
2. Teufl Helmut NOE 248 242 490
3. Rabl Klaus OOE 249 211 460

       
4. Beck Walter NOE 251 192 443

       
       
       
       
       
       



       
       

35.Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft  

  Laufende Scheibe 50m KK 
  
  

Murau 05.-07. September 2008 

  
  
 

Mannschaft Normallauf
 

Oberösterreich 1 1634
    
Grasböck, Herbert 287+275 562
Narzt, Gerald 277+254 531
Exl,Alexander 279+262 541
    

1. 

 

  

    
Kärnten 1409
    
Moser,Udo  236+228 464
Morak,Werner 234+198 432
Huber,Martin  275+238 513
    

2. 

 

  

    
Oberösterreich 2 1392
    
Spitzenberger,Hans-Peter 277+253 530
Zwittag,Michael 229+192 421
Fürnhammer,Johannes 227+214 441
    

3. 

 

  

    
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       



35.Österreichische Meisterschaft 

  Laufende Scheibe 50m KK 
  
  

Murau 05.-07. September 2008 

 Vorschütze      
1. Rauter Raphael KTN 167 153 320

       
  
  
 

Junioren Mix-Lauf
 

       
    Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt 

1. Schandl Wolfram NOE 138 156 294
2. Gsellmann Johannes OOE 150 136 286
3. Ledersberger Martin OOE 130 151 281

       
4. Öller  Robin OOE 142 129 271

       
  
  
 

Herren Mix-Lauf
 

       
    Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt 

1. Exl Alexander OOE 182 188 370
2. Grasböck Herbert OOE 186 177 363
3. Narzt Gerald OOE 184 173 357

       
4. Spitzenberger Hans-Peter OOE 177 167 344
5. Huber Martin KTN 156 182 338
6. Fürnhammer Johannes OOE 170 154 324
7. Moser Udo KTN 147 152 299
8. Morak Werner KTN 132 159 291
9. Zwittag Michael OOE 148 139 287

       
  
  
 

Senioren Mix-Lauf
 

       
    Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt 

1. Hopfgartner Albin STM 179 157 336
2. Teufl Helmut NOE 167 159 326
3. Rabl Klaus OOE 154 152 306

       
4. Beck Walter NOE 131 119 250

       
       
       
       
       
       
       



       
       

35.Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft  

  Laufende Scheibe 50m KK 
  
  

Murau 05.-07. September 2008 

  
  
 

Mannschaft Mix-Lauf
 

Oberösterreich 1 1077
    
Grasböck, Herbert 186+177 363
Spitzenberger,Hans-Peter 177+167 344
Exl,Alexander 182+188 370
    

1. 

 

  

    
Oberösterreich 2 968
    
    
Zwittag,Michael 148+139 287
Fürnhammer,Johannes 170+154 324
Narzt, Gerald 184+173 357

2. 

 

  

    
Kärnten 928
    
Moser,Udo  147+152 299
Morak,Werner 132+159 291
Huber,Martin  156+182 338
    

3. 

 

  

    
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 


